Scituate

&

COUNCIL ON AGING
27 Brook Street, Scituate, MA 02066

6:30

6:40

7:00

7:20

7:30

7:40

7:45

600 Chief Justice Cushing Hwy.
Scituate, Massachusetts 02066
TEL: (781) 545-8738
FAX: (781) 545-6990

Council on Aging Board Meeting - AGENDA

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 2020 @ 6:30 PM
LOCATION: Scituate Senior Center

Agenda Item
Meeting called to order;

Review and approval of
JANUARY minutes

Introduction and Approval of
Associate Members

Director Report;
[Outreach, Transportation,
Activities/Volunteer Reports]

Liaison Reports:
BOS, Karen Canfield

South Shore Elder Services,
Joan Powers

FOSS, Elaine Shembari

Community Campus
Capital Committee

Committee presentation of
Room Naming fundraising
campaign for Senior Center

Discuss Subcommittees
Old/New Business

Adjournment

Notes




