

COUNCIL ON AGING 27 Brook Street, Scituate, MA 02066 600 Chief Justice Cushing Hwy. Scituate, Massachusetts 02066 TEL: (781) 545-8738 FAX: (781) 545-6990



Council on Aging Board Meeting - AGENDA

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 2020 @ 6:30 PM

LOCATION: Scituate Senior Center

	Agenda Item	Notes
6:30	Meeting called to order;	
	Review and approval of JANUARY minutes	
	Introduction and Approval of Associate Members	
6:40	Director Report; [Outreach, <u>Transportation</u> , Activities/Volunteer Reports]	
7:00	Liaison Reports:	
	BOS, Karen Canfield	
	South Shore Elder Services, Joan Powers	
	FOSS, Elaine Shembari	
	Community Campus Capital Committee	
7:20	Committee presentation of Room Naming fundraising campaign for Senior Center	
7:30	Discuss Subcommittees	
7:40	Old/New Business	
7:45	Adjournment	